Datenblatt
©
 M
u
rr
el
e
kt

miniSMDM110F/16 3,000 15,000 11FG 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC125 2,000 10,000 12 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC150 2,000 10,000 15 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC160F 2,000 10,000 16 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM160 3,000 15,000 160 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM160F 3,000 15,000 160F 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC200 2,000 10,000 20 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM200 3,000 15,000 200 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM200F 3,000 15,000 200F 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC260 1,500 7,500 26 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM260 3,000 15,000 260 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDM260F 3,000 15,000 260F 3.20 (0.126) 1.50 (0.059) 2.50 (0.098) UL, CSA, TÜV
midSMD
SMD030-2018 4,000 20,000 A03 4.6 (0.18) 1.50 (0.059) 3.4 (0.134) UL
SMD100-2018 4,000 20,000 A10 4.6 (0.18) 1.50 (0.059) 3.4 (0.134) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD150-2018 4,000 20,000 A15 4.6 (0.18) 1.50 (0.059) 3.4 (0.134) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD200-2018 4,000 20,000 A20 4.6 (0.18) 1.50 (0.059) 3.4 (0.134) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD
SMD030 2,000 10,000 030 3.1 (0.12) 2.3 (0.09) 5.1 (0.201) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD050 2,000 10,000 050 3.1 (0.12) 2.3 (0.09) 5.1 (0.201) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD075 2,000 10,000 075 3.1 (0.12) 2.3 (0.09) 5.1 (0.201) UL, CSA, TÜV
SMD100 2,000 10,000 100 3.1 (0.12) 2.3 (0.09) 5.1 (0.201) UL, CSA, TÜV
miniSMDC075 2,000 10,000 7 3.15 (0.124) 1.78 (0.070) 3.45 (0.136) UL, CSA, TÜV
8000-698KS-0000000_db_de_a  13/13